
Winder-Barrow 2023 Varsity Softball Schedule 

 

Thursday August 3 @ Monroe Area 
(Scrimmage) 

Away 5:30  

Monday August 7 BCA Home 5:30  
Thursday August 10 @ Eastside* Away 6:30 
Monday August 14 Apalachee Home 6:30  

Thursday August 17 @ Loganville* Away 6:30  
Monday August 21 @ Dacula Away 6:30  
Tuesday  August 22 Flowery Branch* Home 6:30  
Thursday August 24 Heritage* Home 6:30 
Saturday August 26 Brookwood** Victor Lord 9 a.m. 

Saturday August 26 Franklin County** Victor Lord  1 p.m. 

Monday August 28 North Oconee Home 6:30 
Tuesday  August 29 Clarke Central* Home 5:30 
Thursday August 31 Jefferson* Home 6:30 
Tuesday  September 5 Eastside* Home 6:30 
Tuesday  September 12 Loganville* Home 6:30 
Thursday September 14 @Flowery Branch* Away 6:30 
Monday September 18 @Prince Avenue Away 6:30 
Tuesday September 19 @ Heritage* Away 6:30 
Thursday September 21 @ Clarke Central* Away 6:30 
Monday September 25 @ Jefferson* Away 6:30 

Wednesday September 27 @ Eastside* Away 5:30 
Monday October 2 @Loganville* Away 5:30 

Wednesday October 4 Flowery Branch* Home 5:30 
Thursday October 5 Heritage* Home 5:30 
Monday October 9 Clarke Central* Home 5:30 

Wednesday October 11 Jefferson* Home 5:30 
 

*Region Game 

** Titan-Warrior Classic 


